Datenblatt

Temponox-Kreuzstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1748

Artikel 812 553

L2

d2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

0a0a940055028673d82226dfbef42f7e1eealb4c

di
d2
Z1
z2
L1
L2

18
15
19 mm
21 mm
41 mm
43 mm
118 g
414,4 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


